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44. Rajd Podlaski - 07-06-2025

Klasyfikacja Koncowa

Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochod TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.
+ Kara
1 1 Czepiel Wojciech / Biata Anna AK Podlaski / AK Toyota GR Yaris K1 15:02.4 15:02.4 - -
Podlaski
2 2 Pietruczuk Janusz / Zarecki Sebastian / BMW K12WD15:25.2 15:25.2 +22.8 +22.8
3 5  Lewko Hubert / Kisielewska Izabela / Honda Civic K3 2WD15:25.7 15:25.7 +23.3 +0.5
4 3 Miezian Michat / Gryc Kamil AK Podlaski / BMW 318 TDS K12WD15:28.5 15:28.5 +26.1 +2.8
5 4  Gotek Maciej / Burdon Monika AK Podlaski / BMW E46 Touring MG Sports K12WD15:35.9 15:35.9 +33.5 +7.4
325i Motorsport LPG
6 6  Gawryluk Pawetl / Formejster Tomasz / BMW e36 330 K12WDI15:37.1 +5.0 15:42.1 +39.7 +6.2
7 15 Gniedziejko Fabian / Gniedziejko Damian  / Renault ClioRS MG Sports K22WD15:46.4 15:46.4 +44.0 +4.3
Motorsport
8 20  Sokotowski Tomasz / Zahor Marta / BMW 330i K12WD15:58.2 15:58.2 +55.8 +11.8
Compact
9 12 Protasiewicz Jacek / Jaszczott Arkadiusz / BMW E46 K12WD16:13.8 16:13.8 +1:11.4 +15.6
Compact 3251 LPG
10 29  Szewczul Krzysztof / Miroriczuk Mateusz ~ AK Podlaski / Honda Civic Vti K32WD16:19.7 16:19.7 +1:17.3 +5.9
11 34 Fifielski Mateusz / Kolosa Agnieszka AK Podlaski / Fiat 600 Znowu Podium K4 2WD16:21.2 +5.0 16:26.2 +1:23.8 +6.5
12 16 Sikorski Krzysztof / Koronkiewicz Daniela  AK Podlaski / OKRPeugeot 206 s16 ~ Znowu Podium K2 2WD16:35.0 16:35.0 +1:32.6 +8.8
13 28 Walewski Bartosz / Przekop Mateusz AK Podlaski / Renault Twingo RS MG Sports K3 2WD16:43.2 16:43.2 +1:40.8 +8.2
Motorsport
14 21 Freino Michat / Szarejko Konrad AK Podlaski / Peugeot 206 S16 K2 2WD16:48.7 16:48.7 +1:46.3 +5.5
15 18 Wysocki Grzegorz / Strariczyriski Mateusz ~ AK Podlaski / AK Peugeot 206RC ~ Znowu Podium K2 2WD16:49.0 16:49.0 +1:46.6 +0.3
Podlaski
16 31 Woronko Jakub / Kolosa Bartek / Honda K3 2WD16:49.6 16:49.6 +1:47.2 +0.6
17 23 Wierzbicki Krzysztof / Wierzbicka AK Podlaski / AK Peugeot 206 K22WD16:54.7 16:54.7 +1:52.3 +5.1
Agnieszka Podlaski
18 27 Stawiriski Michat / Krynski Piotr AK Podlaski / Citroen C2 K32WD16:57.2 16:57.2 +1:54.8 +2.5
19 30 Urbaniak Krystian / Skorupka Karolina / Suzuki Swift K3 2WD17:00.5 17:00.5 +1:58.1 +3.3
20 14 Kizling Artur / Tkaczyk Piotr AK Podlaski / BMW E36 330i K12WD17:03.8 17:03.8 +2:01.4 +3.3
21 39 Stepaniuk Marcin / Kruszewski Andrzej AK Podlaski / AK BMW 325 K1 2WD17:06.5 +5.0 17:11.5 +2:09.1 +7.7
Podlaski
22 24 Marciniak Mateusz / Pietraszewski Wojciech / Renault Clio K2 2WD17:16.1 17:16.1 +2:13.7 +4.6
23 22 Dabkowski Michat / Otowski Maciej AK Podlaski / KIA ProCeed K22WD17:21.6 17:21.6 +2:19.2 +5.5
24 10 Kisielewski Daniel / Wojtkiewicz Mariusz ~ / Audi A3/S3 K1 17:11.1 +1:00.0 18:11.1 +3:08.7 +49.5
25 25 Janczuk Adrian / Wiszniewski Radostaw AK Podlaski / Renault Clio K4 2WD18:52.1 18:52.1 +3:49.7 +41.0
26 8  Warlinski Piotr / Warlinski Dominik / Subaru Impreza K1 17:15.8 +2:05.0 19:20.8 +4:18.4 +28.7
WRX
27 42 Gryc Dawid / Szydto Bartek / BMW 323 K12WD19:31.4 19:314 +4:29.0 +10.6
28 35 Tesluk Tomasz / Niewiarowski Rafat / AK Podlaski Fiat Seicento K4 2WD17:15.2 +2:20.0 19:35.2 +4:32.8 +3.8
29 32 Komosa Dariusz / Radziszewski Karol / Toyota Corolla K3 2WD18:40.0 +1:00.0  19:40.0 +4:37.6 +4.8
Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochod TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.
+ Kara
1 1 Czepiel Wojciech / Biata Anna AK Podlaski / AK Toyota GR Yaris K1 15:02.4 15:02.4 - -
Podlaski
2 2 Pietruczuk Janusz / Zarecki Sebastian / BMW K12WD15:25.2 15:25.2 +22.8 +22.8
3 3 Miezian Michat / Gryc Kamil AK Podlaski / BMW 318 TDS K12WD15:28.5 15:28.5 +26.1 +3.3
4 4  Gofek Maciej / Burdon Monika AK Podlaski / BMW E46 Touring MG Sports K12WD15:35.9 15:35.9 +33.5 +7.4
3251 Motorsport LPG
5 6  Gawryluk Pawel / Formejster Tomasz / BMW e36 330 K12WD15:37.1 +5.0 15:42.1 +39.7 +6.2
6 20 Sokotowski Tomasz / Zahor Marta / BMW 330i K12WD15:58.2 15:58.2 +55.8 +16.1
Compact
7 12 Protasiewicz Jacek / Jaszczott Arkadiusz / BMW E46 K12WD16:13.8 16:13.8 +1:11.4 +15.6
Compact 325i LPG
8 14 Kizling Artur / Tkaczyk Piotr AK Podlaski / BMW E36 330i K12WD17:03.8 17:03.8 +2:01.4 +50.0
9 39 Stepaniuk Marcin / Kruszewski Andrzej AK Podlaski / AK BMW 325 K12WD17:06.5 +5.0 17:11.5 +2:09.1 +7.7
Podlaski
10 10 Kisielewski Daniel / Wojtkiewicz Mariusz / Audi A3/S3 K1 17:11.1 +1:00.0 18:11.1 +3:08.7 +59.6
11 8  Warlinski Piotr / Warlinski Dominik / Subaru Impreza K1 17:15.8 +2:05.0 19:20.8 +4:18.4 +1:09.7
WRX
12 42 Gryc Dawid / Szydto Bartek / BMW 323 K12WD19:31.4 19:31.4 +4:29.0 +10.6
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KLASYFIKACJA K2

Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochod TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.
+ Kara
1 15 Gniedziejko Fabian / Gniedziejko Damian ~ / Renault ClioRS MG Sports K2 2WD15:46.4 15:46.4 - -
Motorsport
2 16  Sikorski Krzysztof / Koronkiewicz Daniela  AK Podlaski / OKRPeugeot 206 s16 ~ Znowu Podium K22WD16:35.0 16:35.0 +48.6 +48.6
3 21 Freino Michat / Szarejko Konrad AK Podlaski / Peugeot 206 S16 K22WD16:48.7 16:48.7 +1:02.3 +13.7
4 18  Wysocki Grzegorz / Straficzyriski Mateusz ~ AK Podlaski / AK Peugeot 2060RC  Znowu Podium K2 2WD16:49.0 16:49.0 +1:02.6 +0.3
Podlaski
5 23  Wierzbicki Krzysztof / Wierzbicka AK Podlaski / AK Peugeot 206 K2 2WD16:54.7 16:54.7 +1:08.3 +5.7
Agnieszka Podlaski
6 24 Marciniak Mateusz / Pietraszewski Wojciech / Renault Clio K2 2WD17:16.1 17:16.1 +1:29.7 +21.4
7 22 Dabkowski Michat / Otowski Maciej AK Podlaski / KIA ProCeed K22WD17:21.6 17:21.6 +1:35.2 +5.5
Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochéod TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.
+ Kara
1 5  Lewko Hubert / Kisielewska Izabela / Honda Civic K3 2WD15:25.7 15:25.7 - -
2 29 Szewczul Krzysztof / Miroficzuk Mateusz ~ AK Podlaski / Honda Civic Vti K32WD16:19.7 16:19.7 +54.0 +54.0
3 28 Walewski Bartosz / Przekop Mateusz AK Podlaski / Renault Twingo RS MG Sports K3 2WD16:43.2 16:43.2 +1:17.5 +23.5
Motorsport
4 31 Woronko Jakub / Kolosa Bartek / Honda K3 2WD16:49.6 16:49.6 +1:23.9 +6.4
5 27 Stawiriski Michat / Kryriski Piotr AK Podlaski / Citroen C2 K3 2WD16:57.2 16:57.2 +1:31.5 +7.6
6 30 Urbaniak Krystian / Skorupka Karolina / Suzuki Swift K3 2WD17:00.5 17:00.5 +1:34.8 +3.3
7 32 Komosa Dariusz / Radziszewski Karol / Toyota Corolla K3 2WD18:40.0 +1:00.0 19:40.0 +4:14.3 +2:39.5
KL TKACJA K4
Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochéd TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.
+ Kara
1 34  Fifielski Mateusz / Kolosa Agnieszka AK Podlaski / Fiat 600 Znowu Podium K4 2WD16:21.2 +5.0 16:26.2 - -
2 25 Janczuk Adrian / Wiszniewski Radostaw AK Podlaski / Renault Clio K4 2WD18:52.1 18:52.1 +2:25.9 +2:25.9
3 35 Tesluk Tomasz / Niewiarowski Rafat / AK Podlaski Fiat Seicento K4 2WD17:15.2 +2:20.0 19:35.2 +3:09.0 +43.1
KLASYFIKACJA 2WD|
Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochéd TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.
+ Kara
1 2 Pietruczuk Janusz / Zarecki Sebastian / BMW K12WDI15:25.2 15:25.2 - -
2 5  Lewko Hubert / Kisielewska Izabela / Honda Civic K3 2WD15:25.7 15:25.7 +0.5 +0.5
3 3 Miezian Michat / Gryc Kamil AK Podlaski / BMW 318 TDS K12WD15:28.5 15:28.5 +3.3 +2.8
4 4 Gotlek Maciej / Burdon Monika AK Podlaski / BMW E46 Touring MG Sports K12WD15:35.9 15:35.9 +10.7 +7.4
3251 Motorsport LPG
5 6  Gawryluk Pawet / Formejster Tomasz / BMW e36 330 K12WD15:37.1 +5.0 15:42.1 +16.9 +6.2
6 15 Gniedziejko Fabian / Gniedziejko Damian ~ / Renault ClioRS MG Sports K22WD15:46.4 15:46.4 +21.2 +4.3
Motorsport
7 20 Sokotowski Tomasz / Zahor Marta / BMW 330i K12WD15:58.2 15:58.2 +33.0 +11.8
Compact
8 12 Protasiewicz Jacek / Jaszczolt Arkadiusz / BMW E46 K12WD16:13.8 16:13.8 +48.6 +15.6
Compact 325i LPG
9 29 Szewczul Krzysztof / Miroriczuk Mateusz ~ AK Podlaski / Honda Civic Vti K3 2WD16:19.7 16:19.7 +54.5 +5.9
10 34 Fifielski Mateusz / Kolosa Agnieszka AK Podlaski / Fiat 600 Znowu Podium K42WD16:21.2 +5.0 16:26.2 +1:01.0 +6.5
11 16 Sikorski Krzysztof / Koronkiewicz Daniela  AK Podlaski / OKRPeugeot 206 s16 ~ Znowu Podium K2 2WD16:35.0 16:35.0 +1:09.8 +8.8
12 28 Walewski Bartosz / Przekop Mateusz AK Podlaski / Renault Twingo RS MG Sports K32WD16:43.2 16:43.2 +1:18.0 +8.2
Motorsport
13 21 Freino Michat / Szarejko Konrad AK Podlaski / Peugeot 206 S16 K2 2WD16:48.7 16:48.7 +1:23.5 +5.5
14 18 Wysocki Grzegorz / Straficzyniski Mateusz ~ AK Podlaski / AK Peugeot 2060RC  Znowu Podium K2 2WD16:49.0 16:49.0 +1:23.8 +0.3
Podlaski
15 31 Woronko Jakub / Kolosa Bartek / Honda K3 2WD16:49.6 16:49.6 +1:24.4 +0.6
16 23 Wierzbicki Krzysztof / Wierzbicka AK Podlaski / AK Peugeot 206 K22WD16:54.7 16:54.7 +1:29.5 +5.1
Agnieszka Podlaski
17 27 Stawiriski Michat / Kryriski Piotr AK Podlaski / Citroen C2 K3 2WD16:57.2 16:57.2 +1:32.0 +2.5
18 30 Urbaniak Krystian / Skorupka Karolina / Suzuki Swift K3 2WD17:00.5 17:00.5 +1:35.3 +3.3
19 14 Kizling Artur / Tkaczyk Piotr AK Podlaski / BMW E36 330i K12WD17:03.8 17:03.8 +1:38.6 +3.3
20 39 Stepaniuk Marcin / Kruszewski Andrzej AK Podlaski / AK BMW 325 K12WD17:06.5 +5.0 17:11.5 +1:46.3 +7.7
Podlaski
21 24 Marciniak Mateusz / Pietraszewski Wojciech / Renault Clio K2 2WDI17:16.1 17:16.1 +1:50.9 +4.6
22 22 Dabkowski Michat / Otowski Maciej AK Podlaski / KIA ProCeed K22WDI17:21.6 17:21.6 +1:56.4 +5.5
23 25 Janczuk Adrian / Wiszniewski Radostaw AK Podlaski / Renault Clio K4 2WD18:52.1 18:52.1 +3:26.9 +1:30.5
24 42 Gryc Dawid / Szydto Bartek / BMW 323 K12WD19:31.4 19:31.4 +4:06.2 +39.3
25 35 Tesluk Tomasz / Niewiarowski Rafat / AK Podlaski Fiat Seicento K4 2WD17:15.2 +2:20.0 19:35.2 +4:10.0 +3.8
26 32 Komosa Dariusz / Radziszewski Karol / Toyota Corolla K3 2WD18:40.0 +1:00.0  19:40.0 +4:14.8 +4.8
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Lp. Nr Zaloga Klub Samochéd TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas Do prow. Do poprz.

+ Kara
1 40 Malinowski Marcin / Adamczuk Kuba AK Podlaski / Ford Fiesta PRO 15:40.9 15:40.9 - -
2 38 Dziewiatkowski Marcin / Kraczko Tomasz ~ AK Podlaski / AK Honda Civic Type STAG Rally Team PRO 15:55.4 15:55.4 +14.5 +14.5
Podlaski R
3 37 Rudzki Wlodzimierz / Walewski Robert AK Podlaski / AK BMW PRO  17:31.9 17:31.9 +1:51.0 +1:36.5
Podlaski
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